Hosted by Yolo County District

Attorney



Jeff Reisig

- Yolo County District Attorney
- Yolo County Sheriff's Office
 Sacramento County District Attorney
- Sacramento County Sheriff's Office
- Sacramento Police Dept.
- Department of Insurance
- California Highway Patrol
- Contractors State License Board
- Department of Consumer Affairs
- W. Sacramento Police Dept.
- Davis Police Dept.
- Winters Police Dept.
- Woodland Police Dept.
- Department of Motor Vehicles
- U.S. Postal Inspectors
- Department of Justice Bureau of Medi-Cal Fraud and Elder Abuse
- State of California Fraud Div.
- Bureau of Automotive Repair
- Department of Real Estate
- West Sacramento Chamber of Commerce
- Esurance
- Northern California Fraud Investigators Association
- California Senator Barbara Boxer
- California Assembly Member-Mariko Yamada
- Automobile Club of Southern-California (AAA)
- California Association of Licensed Investigators
- Association of Certified Fraud Investigators
- Geico Insurance
- Nationwide Insurance
- Farmer's Insurance

YOLO & SACRAMENTO COUNTY'S

FRAUD AWARENESS FAIR 2010 Free Admission

The Yolo County District Attorney presents the Third Annual Fraud Awareness Fair, in joint cooperation with Sacramento County, local, State and Federal Law Enforcement Agencies, the West Sacramento Chamber of Commerce, and many other private enterprises.

The public is invited to come and learn from law enforcement about fraud, its impact and how to protect themselves.

> Contact Chris Forsyth or Dan Stroski Yolo County District Attorney's Office 530-666-8380

West Sacramento Civic Center Galleria

1110 West Capitol Ave. West Sacramento, CA July 8th, 2010 2PM-6PM

4:00 pm a fundraising dinner catered by Ludy's Main St. BBQ will be available at \$15 per person . For meal tickets: See your local Law Enforcement Agency Proceeds to benefit YoloCounty MDIC